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Bathroom Sinks

A146 Supplement Pricing Guide 2012

DESCRIPTIONFIXTURE
NO.

LIST PRICE
AVAILABLE

COLORSWEIGHT PTS.
Wall-Hung
Sinks
Vitreous China 

CU.
FT/
CTN
PLT.
QTY.

MEETS THE AMERICANS WITH DISABILITIES ACT GUIDELINES
AND ANSI A117.1 REQUIREMENTS FOR ACCESSIBLE AND 
USABLE BUILDING FACILITIES-CHECK LOCAL CODES 

Repair Part

Top of front rim mounted 34" (864mm) from finished floor.

0954.004EC

0954.123EC

0954.121EC

0954.904EC

0958.008EC

0958.908EC

0955.001EC

0955.123EC

0955.121EC

0955.901EC

200.00

220.00

220.00

220.00

200.00

220.00

200.00

220.00

220.00

220.00

• Wall-hung sink with EverClean®

• Recessed self-draining deck
• Available with rear and sealed overflow
• For concealed arm or wall support
• Shown with optional vitreous china 
  shroud/knee contact guard 
  0059.020EC available
• ADA and TAS compliant

Nominal Dimensions:
20-1/2" x 21-1/4" (521 x 540mm)

Bowl Sizes:
15-1/2" (394mm) wide
13-1/2" (343mm) front-to-back
5" (127mm) deep

Faucet holes on 102mm (4") Ctrs 
with overflow

Faucet holes on 102mm (4") Ctrs 
with overflow with extra right-hand hole

Faucet holes on 102mm (4") Ctrs 
with overflow with extra left-hand hole

Faucet holes on 102mm (4") Ctrs 
less overflow

Faucet holes on 203mm (8") Ctrs 
with overflow

Faucet holes on 203mm (8") Ctrs 
less overflow

Center hole only with overflow

Center hole only with overflow 
with extra right-hand hole

Center hole only with overflow 
with extra left-hand hole

Center hole only less overflow

MURRO™

44 lbs
(20 kg)

1.3 3.0

15 lbs
(7 kg)

0.3 0.60059.020EC 185.00

020 White

16

80

Recommended Component:
• Vitreous China Shroud/Knee Contact 
  Guard (must be specified separately)
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NOW
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NOV. 1st
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